

Allamakee County Agricultural Society
705 Allamakee St
PO Box 208
Waukon, IA 52172
563.568.2667

www.allamakeecountyfair.org email: allamakeefair@gmail.com

Allamakee County Agricultural Society – Winter Storage Contract

Name	Phone						
ddress	Email						
	The Fair	grounds will accept	storage item	s on <u>Saturday N</u>	ov 2, 2024 from 8:00 am	- Noon.	
	Items will be removed on Saturday April 12, 2025 beginning at 8:00 am.						
	There	e will be NO access to	o the building	gs for the period	d of time items are in sto	rage.	
<u>Payr</u>	ment is due in	full, payable to the	Allamakee Co	unty Ag Society	, when your item goes in,	NO EXCEPTIONS.	
	Equipment No Electrica Rodent con The Fairboa Vehicles sto	red in buildings with	LP gas tanks ny of the Fair y the Fairboa for damage of concrete floo	and batteries m ground building rd. or vandalism of s or must park on	ust be removed. s. stored equipment or item cardboard, not provided.		
	Storage fees are as follows, for the time period covered in this contract. Vehicles/Campers/Boats/Trailers up to 20' in length - \$200 Each additional foot of length - \$10/foot (Measured hitch to bumper or propeller) Length of item						
escription of	Item Stored _						
icense Plate c	of Item Stored						
nsurance Carrier				Policy Number			
Building on the	e Fairgrounds	where stored:	Dairy Barn	Beef Barn	Rabbit/Poultry Bldg	Commercial Bldg	
Grandstand		Open Class Bldg	Appr	eciation Bldg	Kids Center	Show Barn	
ability for loss or	damage withou		ty owner shall se	cure and maintain	use. Allamakee County Ag Socie such insurance, as property ow		
ignature of Item Owner				Date			

Signature of Fairboard Representative ______ Date_____

Amount due \$_____ Cash or Check Number _____